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Break Time Bites Sweet Snacks Lunches

Hot Baguette % £1.30 Piece of Fruit £0.50 1 Course Meal £3.35
Hot Baguette Full £2.55 Mixed Fruit Box £1.70 2 Course Meal £4.15
Panini %2 £1.30 Cereal Bar £0.75 Plain Jacket Potato £1.10
Panini Full £2.55 Yoghurt £0.85 Chips (Tues & Fri only) £2.00
Pizza Slice % £0.95 Pudding/Muffin £1.00 Pasta Bowl £1.15
Breakfast Muffin £1.40 Flapjack £0.95 Toppings (each) £0.70
Sausage Roll £1.70 Cookie £0.70 Curry & Chips (Tues Only) £2.65
Breakfast Bap £2.20 Rock Cake £0.95 Curry & Rice (Tues Only) £2.65
Egg £0.30 Chocolate Brownie £1.00 Pasta & Bolognaise £2.60
Small Bacon Roll £1.60 Ice Lolly £0.80
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When Available

Hot Meat Wrap

Hot Pizza Wrap

Savoury Slice

Pasty

Burger Bap

Jumbo Hot Dog

Bread Roll

Soup

£2.20

£1.85

£1.90

£2.20

£2.50

£2.10

£0.50

£1.00

Drinks

Hot Drinks £0.80
Water £0.80
Large Yazoo £1.50
Fruit Juice (Carton) £0.75
Flavoured Water £1.00
Milk (Carton) £0.60




