## DAILY MENU & PRICE LIST

Break Time Bites	
Hot Baguette ½	£1.30
Hot Baguette Full	£2.55
Panini ½	£1.30
Panini Full	£2.55
Pizza Slice ½	£0.95
Breakfast Muffin	£1.40
Sausage Roll	£1.70
Breakfast Bap	£2.20
Egg	£0.30
Small Bacon Roll	£1.60

Sweet Snacks	
Piece of Fruit	£0.50
Mixed Fruit Box	£1.70
Cereal Bar	£0.75
Yoghurt	£0.85
Pudding/Muffin	£1.00
Flapjack	£0.95
Cookie	£0.70
Rock Cake	£0.95
Chocolate Brownie	£1.00
Ice Lolly	£0.80

Lunches	
1 Course Meal	£3.35
2 Course Meal	£4.15
Plain Jacket Potato	£1.10
Chips (Tues & Fri only)	£2.00
Pasta Bowl	£1.15
Toppings (each)	£0.70
Curry & Chips (Tues Only)	£2.65
Curry & Rice (Tues Only)	£2.65
Pasta & Bolognaise	£2.60

R NS

When Available	
Hot Meat Wrap	£2.20
Hot Pizza Wrap	£1.85
Savoury Slice	£1.90
Pasty	£2.20
Burger Bap	£2.50
Jumbo Hot Dog	£2.10
Bread Roll	£0.50
Soup	£1.00

Drinks	
Hot Drinks	£0.80
Water	£0.80
Large Yazoo	£1.50
Fruit Juice (Carton)	£0.75
Flavoured Water	£1.00
Milk (Carton)	£0.60

